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Cell
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Arapahoe/Douglas Mental Health Joni Thompson jthomp@admhn.org 303.347.6421

Arapahoe, Douglas, Check zip code see 

Aurora
Fax 303.730.3334

Aspen Pointe obra@aspenpointe.org Cell 719.572.6245 El Paso, Park, Teller

Patti Reisinger, MS, LPC patricia.resinger@aspenpointe.org 719-572-6491
Julie Krejci julie.krejci@aspenpointe.org

Aurora Mental Health Carol Reszka Carolreszka@comcast.net 303.617.2325

City of Aurora Check zip code list Some 

80017 & 15 in Arapahoe, Some 80014 

in Denver
or carolreszka@aumhc.org Cell 720.252.0202

Fax 303.617.2398
Toni Graham toni.graham@aumhc.org

Maggie Domas, LCSW covering OBRA maggiedomas@yahoo.com 303.975.7412 Archuleta, Montezuma, LaPlata

Southwest Area

Contact State Mental Health Authority 

for provisional approvals: 

303.895.0970   or     303.866.7431

Centennial Mental Health Paula LaPorte, RN (waivered) Paulat@centennialmhc.org 970.867.4924

Morgan, Logan, Washington, Elbert, 

Lincoln, Kit Carson, Cheyenne, Phillips, 

Sedgwick, Yuma
Fax 970.867.2695

Pam Craig, LPC pamc@centennialmhc.org
Fax 303.646.4519
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MindSprings David Hayden dhayden@mindspringshealth.org O 970.683.7244

Mesa, Garfield, Eagle, Grand, Moffat, 

Rio Blanxo Summit, Jackson, Routt, 

Pitkin
Elizabeth Aubert, B.S. eaubert@cwrmbc.org 970.241.6022 Mesa
Tracey Lathrop BA, CAC III tlathrop@cwrmhc.orp 970.824.6541 Moffat
Jackie Skramstad, LCSW jskramst@cwrmhc.org 970.945.2583 Garfield
Susan Rodger, LPC srodger@cwrmhc.org 970.476.0931 Eagle
Carla Portigal, LCSW cportigal@cwrmhc.org 970.879.2141 Routt
Leta Hughtes, LCSW lhughes@cwrmhc.orp 970.682.711 Mesa
Andrea Pazders LMFT Phd apazders@cwrmhc.org 970.920.55555 Pitkin
Kyla Gifford, MSW kgifford@cwrmhc.org 970.824.6541 Moffat
Kevin Wright, LCSW kwright@cwrmhc.org 970.683.7126 Mesa
Twila Gingrich, LCSW tgingrich@cwrmhc.org 970.476.0930 Eagle
Cathernine Eliason, LCSW celiason@cwrmhc.org 970.878.5112 RioBlanco
Kristine Taylor, LCSW ktaylor@cwrmhc.org 970.668.3478 Summit
Tom Gangle, M.A. tgangle@cwrmhc.org 970.819.2625 Routt
Kathy Capps, LPC kcapps@cwrmhc.org 970.640.8364 Mesa
Chris Rieder, LPC crieder@cwrmhc.org 970.476.0930 Eagle
Ashley Prescott, MA aprescott@cwrmhc.org 970.879.2141 Routt
Stephanie McMiller, LPC smcmiller@cwrmhc.org 970.945.2583 Garfield
Michelle Huber, BX, CAC III mhuber@cwrmhc.org 970.675.8411 RioBlanco

Community Reach Center Sara Greenberg s.greenberg@communityreachcenter.org 303.853.3595 Adams
Cell 303.523.7420
Fax 303.853.3877

Mental Health Center of Denver
Denver/GRO Maggie Domas, LCSW maggiedomas@yahoo.com 303.975.7412 Denver

Fax 303.733.2802

Jefferson Center for Mental Health Sharon Stremel, PsyD sharons@jcmh.org 303.578.1118

Jefferson, Clear Creek, Gilpin, 

Lakewood, & Wheatridge = Jefferson
JCMH Sue Bertrand Fax 303.432.5790

sueb@jcmh.org 303.432.5700

Mental Health Partners Shalini Jennings sjenning@mhpcolorado.org 303.413.6213 Boulder, Broomfield

Midwestern Mental Health Center Laura Markee lmarkee@centermh.org Fax 970.642.4603

Delta, Gunnison, Hinsdale, Montrose, 

Ouray, San Miguel

970.641.2949
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North Range Behavioral Health Beth Elbe, BA beth.elbe@northrange.org 970.350.5328 Weld
970.347.2420

Dee McClure dee.mcclure@nothrange.org Fax 970.353.7163

San Luis Valley Mental Health Ryan Laverdiere, LCSW ryan@slvmhc.org 719.588.8154

Alamosa, Conejos, Costilla, Mineral, Rio 

Grande, Saquache
Fax 719.589.9136

Southeast Mental Health Services Terrie Leonard, MA, LPC tleonard@semhs.org 719.384.5672

Bace, Bent, Crawley, Kiowa, Otero, 

Prowers

Fax 719.384.5446

Spanish Peaks Marianne Hall, PhD marianneh@spanishpeaks.org Fax 719.423.1303 Huerfano, Las Animas, Pueblo
719.595.1324

Touchstone Health Partners Kathleen McKinney, PhD, LCSW kathleen.mckinney@touchstonehealthpartners.org 970.420.1761 Larimer
Fax 970.377.0967

NOTE: When getting the CMHC answering machine, 

select the option for an emergency to speak with on-

call clinician & ask for Jen Hale-Coulson to call you 

back.

SolVista Jen Hale-Coulson MA, LPC Jenh@wcmhc.org 719.275.2351 Chafee, Custer, Fremont, Lake
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JCMH Carly Cohen-Fox carlycohenfox@gmail.com
JCMH Chris Campassi campassichris@gmail.com
JCMH Christopher Campassi Christopherc@jcmh.org
JCMH Kelly Smith kellys@mcnh.org
JCMH Kelly Smith smith.kellybeth@gmail.com
JCMH Lauren Headley lauren@headleyfamily.com
JCMH Linda Royval LindaR@cmh.org
JCMH Masha Zarlengo MashaZ@jcmh.ort
JCMH Masha Zarlengo M-Zarlengo@usa.net
JCMH Michael Clodius MichaelTCl@jcmh.org
JCMH Shannon Heers sechipman@hotmail.com
JCMH Sharon Stremel Sharons@jcmh.org
JCMH Sue Bertrand SueB@jcmh.org

Touchstone Contact Email address
Kelly Winters kelly.winters@touchstonhealthpartners.org

Dan Stone dan.stone@touchstonehealthpartners.org
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